
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CASH Last start winner BUL, 15/06/2021, R9, P 1P (FEL)C 1P 3/1/2T. Hurst 537878 6/5241

 2 SMART FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1G. Sutherland 528835 9/4207

 3 ENJOY YOURSELF Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 8Y 4/1/1P. Mattress 525150 9/4181

 4 COLLECTING MODEL Last start City winner WPK, 19/06/2021, R6, C 1C 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 532364 10/5290

 5 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 508565 11/6168

 6 SASSY ETHICS Dropping in grade NOW, 14/06/2021, R5, P 3C 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Smith 498955 14/7200

 7 MY MATE JIM Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R4, C 8C 2C 1P 4/1/2V. Sultana 529670 9/4205

 8 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1P 4Y 4/1/2G. Borg 523507 14/4186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER IMAGE Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R10, P 1P 3C 2C 4/1/2P. Mattress 526997 8/4257

 2 TARAWI HARLEY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 535341 6/4294

 3 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R8, P 3C 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 8/4206

 4 WHERE'S ROCKY Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1C 2P 5/2R. Magri 537970 4/3280

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 7/2258

 6 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/3237

 7 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start winner RIC, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/1J. Aldous 528248 7/3201

 8 KYLIE KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 16/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. Dawson 531438 3/1198

 9 EMERALD GREEN Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Camilleri 532702 5/1180

 10 FANTASY FLOWER Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3N. Falk 532500 5/1168

 11 HUDSON ROAD Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1C 2P 5/2M. Gatt 532798 4/3300

 12 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/3225

 13 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/4A. Messina 536612 6/0224

 14 YOU KNOW WHY Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5221

 15 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R2, P 1P 6C 2P 5/4A. Bell 531299 5/0206

 16 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2S. Boyd 530519 4/2204

 17 RILEY'S MARIAH Last start placegetter DAP, 01/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1A. Godden 508886 5/4198

 18 MY SIENNA Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1J. King 532575 4/3183

 19 SAUCY SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. Drynan 520504 3/1180

 20 IT'S A MOMENT Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R4, P 4C 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2156

 21 MISS HYPED UP Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1D. Sultana 524918 9/3144

 22 GOOD ODDS REBEL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3C 8P 5/1A. Bell 531156 12/5294

 23 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R7, M 2M 5M 3M 5/1A. Campton 492365 5/4225

 24 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3K. Drynan 522068 7/1219

 25 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3C 5/4J. Magri 528607 4/0212

 26 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3K. Barton 496947 4/1189

 27 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R7, C 6C 6P 7C 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/4173

 28 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 7C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/4154

 29 MISS MILWAUKEE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3J. King 499331 6/2153

 30 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2150

 31 ANNIE ROCKS Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 3/1147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TO THE RIOTS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4C 6P 5/4A. Bell 535532 3/0142

 33 COP MAGNET Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2C 5P 5/3A. Bell 532361 5/2128

 34 LOFTY LASS Weighted points score NOW, 14/06/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3L. Godden 533461 4/1127

 35 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4M. Eberand 522961 5/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PANAMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 3P 5/3J. Finn 537198 2/1230

 2 SILENT ENEMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3V. Sultana 532671 2/1210

 3 JONAH BYRDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 533636 2/1190

 4 SKEDADDLE JAMIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3K. Keys 533183 2/1186

 5 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3J. Finn 537196 2/1182

 6 DANI'S JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4A. Pagano 522483 2/0171

 7 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 2/0150

 8 TARAWI TED Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4D. Smith 538706 1/0149

 9 RUNWAY MESSI Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4N. Macdonald 530497 1/0141

 10 ZIPPING DECOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 1P 5/4J. Finn 536670 1/0122

 11 ZIGGY STARDUST Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/4A. Campton 534219 2/0120

 12 TARAWI LOU Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 5Y 5/4C. Proctor 538702 1/0116

 13 AWESOME POWER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0111

 14 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0108

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5M 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107

 16 LAURIE'S NORRIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/087

 17 AMARILLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 1/081

 18 AMANDA BALLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/078

 19 MY PLAY MAKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Lowry 525640 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHERE'S ROCKY Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1C 2P 5/2R. Magri 537970 4/3280

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 7/2258

 3 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/3237

 4 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start winner RIC, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/1J. Aldous 528248 7/3201

 5 KYLIE KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 16/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. Dawson 531438 3/1198

 6 EMERALD GREEN Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Camilleri 532702 5/1180

 7 FANTASY FLOWER Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3N. Falk 532500 5/1168

 8 HUDSON ROAD Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1C 2P 5/2M. Gatt 532798 4/3300

 9 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/3225

 10 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/4A. Messina 536612 6/0224

 11 YOU KNOW WHY Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5221

 12 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R2, P 1P 6C 2P 5/4A. Bell 531299 5/0206

 13 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2S. Boyd 530519 4/2204

 14 RILEY'S MARIAH Last start placegetter DAP, 01/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1A. Godden 508886 5/4198

 15 MY SIENNA Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1J. King 532575 4/3183

 16 SAUCY SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. Drynan 520504 3/1180

 17 IT'S A MOMENT Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R4, P 4C 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2156

 18 MISS HYPED UP Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1D. Sultana 524918 9/3144

 19 GOOD ODDS REBEL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3C 8P 5/1A. Bell 531156 12/5294

 20 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R7, M 2M 5M 3M 5/1A. Campton 492365 5/4225

 21 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3K. Drynan 522068 7/1219

 22 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3C 5/4J. Magri 528607 4/0212

 23 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3K. Barton 496947 4/1189

 24 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R7, C 6C 6P 7C 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/4173

 25 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 7C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/4154

 26 MISS MILWAUKEE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3J. King 499331 6/2153

 27 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2150

 28 ANNIE ROCKS Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 3/1147

 29 TO THE RIOTS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4C 6P 5/4A. Bell 535532 3/0142

 30 COP MAGNET Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2C 5P 5/3A. Bell 532361 5/2128

 31 LOFTY LASS Weighted points score NOW, 14/06/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3L. Godden 533461 4/1127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4M. Eberand 522961 5/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3Y 1/2M. Eberand 521735 36/27380

 2 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 14/06/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 2C 2/1/1L. Godden 520295 11/5268

 3 ROMANTIC STORM Last start Country winner RIS, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1P 3C 2/1/2G. Borg 526160 12/8348

 4 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R9, C 3C 1C 8C 2/1/2D. Smith 532514 9/8308

 5 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R10, P 4C 2P 3P 3/1/1J. Finn 529771 10/6314

 6 SHANJO PRINCE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R8, P 2C 2C 5C 3/1/1M. Gatt 494550 15/12248

 7 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R9, C 5C 1C 3C 3/1/1C. Proctor 519629 12/11300

 8 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 5Y 3/1/1S. Sultana 528247 12/7199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATCH ME NERO Last start placegetter WPK, 12/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1R. Magri 537969 0/0134

 2 MIA MARVEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P

RIC, 28/05/2021, R1, P

2P 2P M/1J. King 532294 0/0140

 3 WET SOCKS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y

GOS, 01/06/2021, R1, P

4Y 3Y 2P M/1A. Messina 536609 0/094

 4 MY EFFECT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/0112

 5 ZIPPING FREEMAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1J. Finn 529775 0/072

 6 ZIPPING VENTURA First start M/1J. Magri 537205 0/00

 7 THELMA FRUITS First start M/1C. Chappelow 536112 0/00

 8 ARTFUL DODGER Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 4P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P MX 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 3P 5M 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RODEO ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/2D. Smith 532852 4/2212

 2 MOCK MOCK Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1M. Bell 522174 7/3144

 3 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0139

 4 ESTHER'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4N. Holloway 532752 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 3 Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/1F. Hurst 531160 12/5318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JONAH BYRDE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 533636 2/1190

 2 SKEDADDLE JAMIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3K. Keys 533183 2/1186

 3 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0108

 4 LAURIE'S NORRIS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 2 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 12/6318

 2 BLAZING CARTIER Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5C 2/1/2T. Rees 494102 19/17223
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 4 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIVARCHI Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1M. Bell 485561 15/4199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 30 June 2021

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMPSHIRE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1J. King 496951 8/2183

 2 DYLAN'S MAGIC Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6C 5/1J. Finn 500829 14/3233

 3 ZIPPING NEBRASKA Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Finn 537197 2/1201
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